RESULTATS, 12 MARS 2024

Rang N° paire
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105
106
3
2
110
103

107
109

10

102

101

104

108

Joueurs

Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Anne-Marie De Mont
Georges Kolly
Lucia Agazzi
Simone Schorderet
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Eugene Pasquier
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Gertrude Deillon
Sylvia Pulver
Irene Buol
Monique Tinguely
Isabelle Python
Anne-Lise Romanens
Anna Kornfeld
Michelle Deliege
Monique Stempfel
Nicole Proenca
Kathrin Ducotterd

Farideh Hank

Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard

Marita Enderli
Gérald Jan
Denise Thalmann
Edy Crittin
Thérese Meyer
Madeleine Kolly
Alexandre Karrer
Arianne Baeriswyl
Heinz Fuhrer
Jacqueline de Muralt
Mario Strickler
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Heidi Fuhrer
Gerhard Kornfeld
Danielle Cosandey
Marcienne Progin
Marianne Vonlanthen

Marguerite Bruelhart

MP
273.0
266.0
256.0
246.0
243.0
243.0
235.0
234.0
226.0
217.0
213.0
208.0
207.0
194.0
191.0
186.0
186.0
171.0
163.0
162.0

%
63.19
61.57
59.26
56.94
56.25
56.25
54.40
54.17
52.31
50.23
49.31
48.15
47.92
44.91
44.21
43.06
43.06
39.58
37.73
37.50
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/03/12/pair/108
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